Risultati per la classe 103 - YOUTH REGIONALE 14/18 - GO F

‘ Piazz. ‘ Test.‘

1
2
3
3

538
151
747
748

Cavallo

RS WI-FI JAC
CARLOSAUGUSTOSANTANA
VAMOS CARLITO
PLAYBOY SNAPPLE

NeLic. |
8415
10556
10079
6762

Proprietario

CAPELLO MATTEO
GIULTANI MICHELLE
GIULIANI NICOLE
VAIRO CAROLINA

N°Ts. |
3515
8528
8527
5399

Cavaliere

CAPELLO EVA
GIULTANI MICHELLE
GIULIANI NICOLE
VAIRO CAROLINA

FISE| N°Ts.| Naz

Si

- 9147 |
| 8528
| 8527 |
| 5399

o o o o

Risultato

0 0 0 71,5
0 0 0 65
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



